
 
        LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL 

 

MAXIMUM FARE TARIFF FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES 
 

THESE FARES APPLY TO ALL HIRINGS WITHIN LEWES DISTRICT AREA. 
JOURNEYS ENDING OUTSIDE LEWES AREA MAY NOT EXCEED THE 
AUTHORISED METERED FARE UNLESS A PRIOR CONTRACT IS MADE 
WITH THE DRIVER AT TIME OF HIRING 

COMPLAINTS 
ANY COMPLAINTS SHOULD BE MADE 

TO THE TAXI LICENSING OFFICER 
TELEPHONE: 01273 484276 

Email: licensing@lewes.gov.uk  
            

 

FARES FOR 
DISTANCE OR TIME 

 

DAYTIME RATE 
07:00 – 22:59hrs 

 

SUNDAY RATE 
07:00 – 22:59hrs 

 

NIGHTIME  
23:00 – 06:59hrs 
 

& BANK HOLIDAYS 

 

CHRISTMAS PERIOD  
20:00hrs on 24/12 to 
07:00hrs on 27/12 
 

NEW YEAR  
20:00hrs on 31/12 to 
00:01hrs on 02/01 
 

 

MULTI SEAT RATE 
5 - 8 PASSENGERS 

 

TO HIRE THIS TAXI 
 

Initial Flag Rate is for the 
first 880 yards and 
increases by 20p every 
159.4 yards thereafter 
 

 

 
 

3.00 

 

 
 

3.70 

 

 
 

4.60 

 

 
 

6.00 

 
PLUS 50% FOR 
ALL JOURNEYS 

 

PRICE GUIDE 
1 MILE 
2 MILES 
 

 
4.10 
6.30 

 
4.80 
7.00 

 
5.70 
7.90 

 
8.20 
12.60 

 

FOR EACH MILE 
AFTER 2 MILES 
 

(20p every 159.4 yards) 
 

 

2.20 
 

2.20 
 

2.20 
 

4.40 

 

3 MILES 
5 MILES 
10 MILES 
 

 

8.50 
12.90 
23.90 

 

 

9.20 
13.60 
24.60 

 

10.10 
14.50 
25.50 

 

17.00 
25.00 
47.80 

 

WAITING TIME PER 40 
SECONDS 
 

 

20p 
 

20p 
 

20p 
 

40p 

 

SOILING CHARGE 
 

 

100.00 
 

100.00 
 

100.00 
 

100.00 
 

100.00 

 

mailto:licensing@lewes.gov.uk

