LEWES DISTRICT COUNCIL MAXIMUM FARE TARIFF FOR HACKNEY CARRIAGES

THESE FARES APPLY TO ALL HIRINGS WITHIN LEWES DISTRICT AREA. JOURNEYS ENDING OUTSIDE LEWES AREA MAY NOT EXCEED THE AUTHORISED METERED FARE UNLESS A PRIOR CONTRACT IS MADE WITH THE DRIVER AT TIME OF HIRING

COMPLAINTS

ANY COMPLAINTS SHOULD BE MADE TO THE TAXI LICENSING OFFICER TELEPHONE: 01273 484276

Email: licensing@lewes.gov.uk

FARES FOR DISTANCE OR TIME	DAYTIME RATE 07:00 – 22:59hrs	SUNDAY RATE 07:00 – 22:59hrs	NIGHTIME 23:00 – 06:59hrs & BANK HOLIDAYS	CHRISTMAS PERIOD 20:00hrs on 24/12 to 07:00hrs on 27/12 NEW YEAR 20:00hrs on 31/12 to 00:01hrs on 02/01	MULTI SEAT RATE 5 - 8 PASSENGERS
TO HIRE THIS TAXI Initial Flag Rate is for the first 880 yards and increases by 20p every 159.4 yards thereafter	3.00	3.70	4.60	6.00	PLUS 50% FOR ALL JOURNEYS
PRICE GUIDE 1 MILE 2 MILES	4.10 6.30	4.80 7.00	5.70 7.90	8.20 12.60	
FOR EACH MILE AFTER 2 MILES (20p every 159.4 yards)	2.20	2.20	2.20	4.40	
3 MILES 5 MILES 10 MILES	8.50 12.90 23.90	9.20 13.60 24.60	10.10 14.50 25.50	17.00 25.00 47.80	
WAITING TIME PER 40 SECONDS	20р	20p	20р	40p	
SOILING CHARGE	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00